3301276
3301090
3301137
3301408
3301082
3301308
3301407
3301443
3301117
3301118
3301437
3301154
3301180
3301369
3301027
3301240
3301091
3301138
3301230
3301375
3301338
3301282
3301214
3301145
3301239
3301017
3301096
3301028
3301363
3301260
3301248
3301275
3301031
3301111
3301249
3301364
3301131
3301069

LISTADO ABPA OCTUBRE 2023

Abad Gonzalez, Angeles
Ablanedo Rodriguez, Marinita
Adridan Pando, M2 Pilar

Aguilar Fajardo, Maria Josefa
Aguirre Fernandez, Nieves
Alonso Burgos, Eloisa

Alonso de Medina, Francisco Javier
Alonso Fernandez, Josefina
Alonso Gigosos, Loren

Alonso Gigosos, M2 Loli
Alvarez Ferndndez, M2 Elena
Alvarez Cuervo, Maria del Carmen
Alvarez Fernandez, M2 Eugenia
Alvarez Lépez, M2 Isabel
Alvarez Prieto, M. Cristina
Alvarez Suarez, Herminia
Alvarez Varela, Mary Nieves
Alvarez-Requejo, Beatriz
Alvarez-Uria, Gerardo

Amez Ventura, Maria Africa
Aranguren Ispizua, Modnica
Arce Solares, Amparo

Arellano Conejos, Maria Teresa
Arguelles Camino, Nieves
Arglelles Gonzdlez, Manuela
Arias Fernandez, Maria José
Arques Simon, Francisco
Arrieta Gonzdlez, Beatriz
Astudillo Gonzalez, Armando
Bada Bada, Covadonga
Ballesteros Navas, Julia
Barcena Suarez, Carmen
Barrero Garcia, Rosalia

Barrero Garcia, Teresa
Basterrechea Cabello, Antonio
Beheshti Tonos, Soraya
Bernaldo de Quirds, Nieves
Blanco Garcia, Marta

Tercera Corazon
Primera Corazdn
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Sin Categoria

Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Segunda Corazén
Segunda Diamante
Primera Corazdn
Sin Categoria
Tercera Picas
Primera Picas
Segunda Picas
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Picas
Segunda Corazén
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Corazén
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Corazén
Primera Picas
Tercera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Primera Diamante
Sin Categoria



3305539
3305520
3301434
3301193
3301357
3301286
3301416
3301401
3301076
3301442
3301033
3301384
3301080
3301440
3301258
3301299
5002176
3301201
3301292
3301065
3301399
3301392
3301424
3301083
3301129
3301431
3301086
3301301
3301402
3301074
3301212
3301350
3301191
3301213
3305575
3301361
3301087
3301360
3301415
3301380

Bonal Salanova, Dolores

Bonal Salanova, M. Angeles
Buruaga Larrauri, Begona
Cadavieco Corripio, Montserrat
Calvo Aladro, Rosa

Campa Garcia, Margarita

Canal Sastre, Ana

Canseco Gonzalez, Carmen
Canzobre Boedo, Purificacion
Carrera Muioz, Gloria

Caso de los Cobos, Maria Dolores
Castafio Garcia, A. Fernando
Castrillo Zubeldia, M2 Victoria
Cavanilles Martinez, Margarita
Ceial Berjano, Teresa

Chacon Pérez, Carmen

Chappell, Mark

Cid Alonso, Maria Rosario
Cimadevilla Artime, Fernanda
Cocina Martinez, Maria Luz
Costales Caso, Maria del Mar
Coya Gonzalez, Patricia

Cristos Bonal, Isabel

Croissier Lopez, M2 Jesus

Cuesta Fernandez, Gonzalo
Cueto Felgueroso Botas, M2 Victoria
De la LLana Gonzalez, Raquel

De Manuel Galan, Maria Antonia
De Santiago Diez, Angeles

De Santiago Diez, M2 Elena

Del Castro Serrano, Irene

Del Palacio Blanco, Carolina

Del Truébano Quirce, Maria Noemi
Diaz Pulido, M2 del Rosario

Diaz Rubin Moreno, Josefa

Diaz Solano, Ana

Diaz Solano, M2 Antonia

Diaz Solano, M2 Dolores

Diz Astray, Babilia

Dominguez Pequeno, Beatriz

Primera Picas
Primera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Primera Picas
Tercera Picas
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Corazon
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Picas
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Primera Picas
Segunda Corazén
Segunda Corazén
Primera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Corazon



3301403
3301296
3301188
3301016
3301444
3301232
3301037
3301322
3301281
3301386
3301163
3301169
3301135
3301362
3301295
3301210
3301077
2812224
3301406
3301436
3305530
3301245
3301395
3301012
3301072
3301115
3301359
3301283
3301326
3301225
3301339
3301331
3301261
3301378
3301157
3301277
3301229
3305547
3301412
3301088

Durdn Ayala, Jeréonimo
Escanddn Diaz, Maria Teresa
Escobar Quirds, M2 Oliva
Escudero Martinez, Carmina
Esteban Alvarez, Ana Isabel
Estrada Alvarez, Carmen

Fanjul Garcia, Virginia
Felgueroso Fernandez, M2 Eladia
Felgueroso Leén, M2 Antonia
Fenor Luque, Consuelo

Fermin Jiménez, Jesus
Fernandez Alvarez, Aida
Fernandez Alvarez, Luisa Maria
Fernandez Bustillo, Maria
Ferndandez Granda, Pilar
Fernandez Hoyo, Josefina
Fernandez Martinez, M2 Teresa
Fernandez Menéndez, Margarita
Fernandez Ovies, Francisco Javier
Fernandez Pantiga, Belinda
Fernandez-Corugedo, Concepcion
Fernandez-Pena , Maria Amelia
Fernandez-Villanueva, M2 Dolores
Fresno Aza, Maria Luz

Fresno Baquero, Luz Mari

Galan Martin, M2 Antonia

Galbis Dolz de Espejo, Maria
Garcia Adaro, M2 Teresa

Garcia Alvarez, M2 del Carmen
Garcia Celadilla, Raquel

Garcia Garcia, Amparo

Garcia Muiiz, Luisa Maria
Garcia Orviz, Ana M2

Garcia Pérez, Jose Ramodn

Garcia Valiente, Lilia

Garcia Vega, Mercedes
Garcia-Moran, Covadonga
Garcia-Moran, Manuel
Garcia-Vega, Maria Elena
Garnung Varela, M2 Dolores

Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Corazén
Primera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Primera Picas
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Corazén
Maestra Nacional
Tercera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Picas
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Corazon
Primera Picas
Segunda Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Diamante
Primera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Primera Corazén
Sin Categoria
Primera Picas



3301216
3301446
3301114
3301221
3301397
3301388
3301439
3301427
3301190
3301139
3301220
3301445
3301433
3301419
3301149
3301217
3301175
3301358
3305554
3305589
3301006
3301206
3301176
3301178
3301414
3301182
3301354
3301400
3301256
3301264
3301418
3301009
3301271
3301192
3301435
3301305
3301168
3301393
3301068
3301237

Gavela Martinez, Monica
Gestera Alvarez, Ana

Gil Bonmati, M2 Angeles
Gomez de la Torre, Socorro
Gonzalez Alonso, Maria Isabel
Gonzalez Alvarez,, M2 Luisa
Gonzalez Dorrego, Beatriz
Gonzéalez Fernandez, Ana Maria
Gonzdlez Ferndndez, Carmen
Gonzalez Garcia, Isabel
Gonzdlez Gonzdlez, Maria Esther
Gonzalez Lobato, Ludi
Gonzalez Lépez, Sanda
Gonzalez Martinez, Cristina
Gonzdlez Pruneda, Ana
Gonzalez Valderrabano, Jaime
Gonzalez-Babé Pita, Mercedes
Gordon, Mick

Goyenechea Arisqueta, Carmen
Grande Oran, Maria Dolores
Guernica Otero, Carmen
Gutiérrez Alonso, M2 Jesus
Hardisson Rumeu, Carlos
Hernaez Ruiz de Palacios, Ana Maria
Herrero Cuevas, Maria Lucia
Herrero Menéndez, Margarita
Hinojal Sanz, Jose Luis

Jiménez Pruneda, Rosa Maria
Jordan de Urries, Inmaculada
Labiano Nuin, M2 Elena

Linero de Azcarate, Liliana
LLaneza Garcia, Carmen

Llenin Iglesias, M2 Carmen
Llerandi Gonzalez, Laura

Lobo Rodriguez, Luis Miguel
Lépez Alvarez, Montserrat
Lépez Glez.-Escalada, Eugenia
Lépez Gonzalez, Juan Luis
Lépez Lamela, Encarnacion
Lépez Pende, Aurora

Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Primera Picas
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Picas
Tercera Picas

Sin Categoria

Sin Categoria
Segunda Corazén
Tercera Picas
Segunda Corazén
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Primera Picas
Segunda Diamante
Sin Categoria
Segunda Corazén
Segunda Diamante
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Sin Categoria
Segunda Corazén
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Primera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Sin Categoria
Tercera Picas
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Primera Corazén
Tercera Diamante



3301389
3301385
3301251
3301156
3301165
3301253
3301366
3301429
3301046
3301310
3301116
3301394
3301255
3301159
3301289
3301233
3301290
3301185
3301405
3301309
2811985
3301071
3301257
3301171
3305551
3301263
3301325
3301172
3301428
3301218
2811477
3301368
3301293
3301348
3301113
3301421
3301409
3301438
3301420
2814031

Loredo Sierra, Beatriz

Lueje Beltran, Carlos

Maillo Suarez, Ana

Manjarin Rebolledo, José Maria
Martin Angulo, Jesus

Martin de Diego, Lourdes
Martin Sanchez, Matilde Isabel
Martinez Alvarez, Carla
Martinez de la Vega , Covadonga
Martinez Sanchez, Miguel Angel
Martinez-Hombre, Isabel
Martins Silva, Jose Julio
Marturet Azcona, M2 Jesus
Mayorga de Miguel, Julia

Medal Garcia, Ana

Menéndez Callejo, M2 del Rosario
Menéndez Muiiiz, Maria Luisa
Merediz Vidal, Dolores

Miguez Garcia, Irene

Miyares Gonzdlez-Coto, M2 Antonia

Molero Manglano, Carlos
Montero Gonzalez, Amparo
Montero Luna, M2 Carmen
Montes Araluce, Maribel
Montoto Arias, M. Antonia

Moré Rodriguez, Mercedes
Morenés Falcd, Livia

Mtnez. De la Vega, Maria Antonia
Mufiz Cueto, Maria Genoveva
Mufiz Girén, Carlos

Navarro Pérez-Paves, Sara
Navarro Suarez, M2 del Mar
Navia Fernandez, Sara

Olay Villasanjurjo, M2 Carmen
Olay Villasanjurjo, Pilar

Olmos Fernandez-Corugedo, Elena
Ontanon Gonzalez-Fierro, Cristina
Ortea Tugnoli, Maria Beatriz
Ortiz Rey, Raquel

Pancorbo de Rato, Pilar

Segunda Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Corazén
Tercera Picas
Primera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Picas
Tercera Picas
Tercera Corazon
Primera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Segunda Corazén
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Corazon
Primera Picas
Segunda Picas
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Corazén
Primera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Picas
Tercera Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Diamante
Segunda Picas
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante



3301390
3301020
3301324
3301109
3301243
3301430
3301050
3301200
3301441
3301302
3301300
3301382
3305521
2825510
3301064
3301417
3301060
3301234
3301272
3301396
3301328
3301425
3301183
3301423
3301199
3301062
3301372
3301125
3305562
3301179
3301127
3301349
3301173
3301404
3301054
3301344
3301226
3305546
3305570
3301132

Parapar Pérez, Carmen

Pendas Garcia, Maria Rosa

Pefa Guiney, Leonor

Perancho Casas, Miguel

Pérez Carbajal, Ana Julia

Pérez de Rada Cavanilles, Teresa
Pérez del Busto, Rosa Elisa

Pérez Garcia, Tarsila

Pérez Payo, Eduardo

Pérez Tarrega, Paz
Perez-Campoamor Navarro, Reyes
Petrelli Carlocchia, Marta Beatriz
Prendes de Artigas, Ana

Pidel Vives, Agatha

Prieto Fernandez, M2 Angeles
Quiros Montes de Oca, Francisco
Raposo Botana, Maria Rafaela
Rascén Peldez, Magdalena

Riera Palacio, M2 Esther

Rio Elias, Maria Jesus

Rionda Fernandez, Ana Maria
Ripoll Pernas, Maria Dolores
Rivas Gandara, José Antonio
Rodriguez - Rovira, Gemma
Rodriguez Diaz, Maria Teresa
Rodriguez Garcia, M2 Inés
Rodriguez Lépez, Maria Cristina
Rodriguez Melo, Carmen
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Aurelio
Ronderos Gonzalez, José Leandro
Sabino Garcia, Antonio

Sanchez - Ocafa Olay, Susana
Sanchez Caro, Guadalupe
Sanchez Sobrino, Yolanda

Sanz Arce, Maria Teresa

Sanz Llaneza, Maria Trinidad
Segura Junquera, Angeles
Sempau Barcena, Amparo
Sempau Barcena, Manuel
Siglienza Amichis, Maria Isabel

Tercera Diamante
Primera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Corazén
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Picas
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Primera Picas
Primera Picas
Primera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Picas
Tercera Corazon
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Picas
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria

Sin Categoria
Segunda Corazén
Tercera Corazon
Primera Picas
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria

Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Primera Picas
Primera Diamante
Primera Corazén



3301413
3301383
3301432
3301055
3301124
3301097
3301426
3301269
3301146
3301365
3301194
3305526
3301215
3301112
3301374
3301104
3301100
3301379
3301105
3301247
3305545

Simarro Martin-Ambrosio, M2 Isabel
Singer, Jenny

Soriano Combarro, Montserrat
Soubrier, Carmen

Suarez Beltran, Rosina

Suarez de Luis, Alicia

Sudrez de Luis, Laura

Tartiere Pidal, Carlota

Telefia, Carmen

Tonos Galik, Robert-John

Tuya Gonzalez, Conchita
Urquiola Permisan, Carmen
Valderrabano Nufiez, M2 Teresa
Veiguela Dellera, M2 Inés
Ventura Alvarez- Arenas, M2 Africa
Verduras Alonso, Santos

Vidal Sanjurjo, Olga

Vinagre Castano, Jose Antonio
Yanez Alvarez, Alfonso

Zabaleta Aristegui, Pepa

Zueras de Lopez-Acha, Cristina

Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Sin Categoria
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Tercera Picas
Segunda Diamante
Sin Categoria
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Tercera Corazon
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Segunda Diamante
Tercera Diamante
Primera Picas

Sin Categoria
Segunda Diamante
Primera Picas
Tercera Picas
Primera Picas
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